LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

Bid 16-169 / Project 14654/ Portland CSO Basin Water Main Extension Bid Opening Date: 01/18/2017 Base Bid Estimate: \$69,500 Prevailing Wage: NO

Buyer's Name: Renee Fromme Project Manager's Name: Joey Bentley

BIDDERS Lump Sum Base Bid:		Smith Contractors, Inc.	Excel Excavating, Inc.	Flynn Brother Contracting, Inc.	Tom Brown Construction'	TSI Construction Inc.	Advanced Paving & Construction Co. Inc.	MAC Construction & Excavating, Inc.	C Squared, Inc.	Basham Construction & Rental Co., Inc.	Debie Sutherland Excavating
		\$27,805.00	\$48,600.00	\$62,161.00	\$62,250.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,500.00	\$73,048.00	\$76,840.00	\$78,000.00	\$96,000.00
Start / Complete Dates:			Begi	in the Work within 120 c	alendar days after Com	npany issues the Notice t	o Proceed and to comple	te the Work within 90 da	ys following the start d	ate.	
Bid Signed: Good Faith Effort Documents Submitted:		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE										
Rock excavation by blasting. (\$60 per cubic yard, masimum. The Company shall pay a maxium of \$60 per cubic yard of rock removed by means of blasting	CY	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
Rock excavation by mechanical means. (\$125 per cubic yard, maximum. The Company shall pay a maximum of \$125 per cubic yard of rock removed by mechanical means.	CY	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
3 Install 6" PVC DR-18 C900 Water Pipe, compete											
In pavement	LF	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$93.00	\$45.00	\$48.00	\$47.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$65.00	\$100.00
In lawn	LF	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$57.00	\$35.00	\$34.00	\$100.00	\$70.00	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$50.00
4 Install new valve along main											
6"	EA	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8"	EA	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$500.00
12"	EA	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00
Replace existing valve with new valve											
6"	EA	\$800.00	\$1,700.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00
8"	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00
12"	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00
Install new 6" fire hydran along main	EA	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,883.00	\$750.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00
7 Install 2" flushing connection, complete	EA	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
8 Install 2" automatic air valve, complete	EA	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,883.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00
lanholders not submitting bids: Fleto	her Exca	vation LLC									